The Saracens Head Inn
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To Share

Marinated Olives (V)

Oven-baked Whole Camembert Caramelised apples, Wye Valley honey & fresh bread

Charcuterie Sharing Board A variety of cured cold meats, fresh bread & marinated olives

Starters

Soup of the Day With freshly-baked bread

Saracens Head Superfood Salad Quinoa, orange, feta, beetroot, pistachio, rocket, pumpkin seeds

sourdough croutons

Thai Crispy Sweet Chilli Beef Asian salad and sesame seeds

Pan Fried Scallops carrot puree, black pudding bon bons & pancetta
Mushroom Arancini with celeriac remoulade & blue cheese dressing

Salt & Pepper Squid siracha mayonnaise and organic leaves

Children's Food

Welsh Black Beef Burger In a sour dough and brioche bun, with cheese and bacon
& home-made chips

Battered Haddock With home-made chips & peas (fish may contain bones)
40z Welsh Black Sirloin Steak With home-made chips, a light salad & peas

Macaroni Cheese Gratin (v) With crusty bread

Main Courses

Steak and Melted Cheese Open Sandwich
Sourdough toast, aioli, organic leaves & home-made chips

100z Welsh Black Sirloin Steak
100z Welsh Black Ribeye Steak

LUNCH MENU

£3.95

£12.95

£14.95

£6.95

£7.95

£8.95

£9.25

£7.95

£8.95

£7.95

£7.50

£11.50

£5.95

£15.95

Both £26.95



Stuffed mushroom, red onion jam, home-made chips & a choice of peppercorn
sauce or café du paris butter

The Saracens' Beef Burger
In a sour dough and brioche bun, with cheese & bacon, a side of BBQ mayo
and home-made chilli, lime & coriander ketchup. Served with home-made chips.

Beer-Battered Haddock
Home-made chips, pea purée, tartare sauce

Beetroot Falafel (v)
Butternut squash, barbecued corn, halloumi & a pomegranate dressing

Moroccan Spiced Bean Burger (v)
In a sour dough and brioche bun, with apple, cucumber and mint raita,
hummus, organic leaves & home-made chips

Pan fried Seabass
Served with a tiger prawn bouillabaisse

Jamaican Jerk Beef Short Rib
Jack Daniels BBQ sauce, sweet potato fries & sweetcorn fritters

BBQ Pulled Pork Burger
In a sour dough and brioche bun. Served with home-made chips, guacamole & red cabbage slaw

Mororccan Spiced Lamb Burger
In a sour dough and brioche bun, with mint riata & home-made chips

Side Dishes

Home-Made Chips

Sweet potato fries

Cornish Potatoes with Herb Butter
Organic Dressed Leaves

PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY HAVE

£15.50

£15.50

£15.95

£14.95

£21.95

£18.95

£15.50

£15.50

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

All of our dishes are cooked to order - your patience is appreciated, at busy times there will be a wait for

food.



