LUNCH MENU

To Share

Marinated Olives (V)	£3.95
Oven-baked Whole Camembert Caramelised apples, Wye Valley honey & fresh bread	£12.95
Charcuterie Sharing Board A variety of cured cold meats, fresh bread & marinated oliv	ves £14.95
Starters	
Soup of the Day With freshly-baked bread	£6.95
Saracens Head Superfood Salad Quinoa, orange, feta, beetroot, pistachio, rocket, pur sourdough croutons	mpkin seeds £7.95
Thai Crispy Sweet Chilli Beef Asian salad and sesame seeds	£8.95
Pan Fried Scallops carrot puree, black pudding bon bons & pancetta	£9.25
Mushroom Arancini with celeriac remoulade & blue cheese dressing	£7.95
Salt & Pepper Squid siracha mayonnaise and organic leaves	£8.95
Children's Food	
Welsh Black Beef Burger In a sour dough and brioche bun, with cheese and bacon & home-made chips	£7.95
Battered Haddock With home-made chips & peas (fish may contain bones)	£7.50
4oz Welsh Black Sirloin Steak With home-made chips, a light salad & peas	£11.50
Macaroni Cheese Gratin (v) With crusty bread	£5.95
Main Courses	
Steak and Melted Cheese Open Sandwich Sourdough toast, aioli, organic leaves & home-made chips	£15.95
10oz Welsh Black Sirloin Steak 10oz Welsh Black Ribeye Steak	Both £26.95

Stuffed mushroom, red onion jam, home-made chips & a choice of peppercorn sauce or café du paris butter	
The Saracens' Beef Burger In a sour dough and brioche bun, with cheese & bacon, a side of BBQ mayo and home-made chilli, lime & coriander ketchup. Served with home-made chips.	£15.50
Beer-Battered Haddock Home-made chips, pea purée, tartare sauce	£15.50
Beetroot Falafel (v) Butternut squash, barbecued corn, halloumi & a pomegranate dressing	£15.95
Moroccan Spiced Bean Burger (v) In a sour dough and brioche bun, with apple, cucumber and mint raita, hummus, organic leaves & home-made chips	£14.95
Pan fried Seabass Served with a tiger prawn bouillabaisse	£21.95
Jamaican Jerk Beef Short Rib Jack Daniels BBQ sauce, sweet potato fries & sweetcorn fritters	£18.95
BBQ Pulled Pork Burger In a sour dough and brioche bun. Served with home-made chips, guacamole & red cabbage slaw	£15.50
Mororccan Spiced Lamb Burger In a sour dough and brioche bun, with mint riata & home-made chips	£15.50

Side Dishes

£3.50
£3.95
£3.95
£3.50

PLEASE MAKE STAFF AWARE OF ANY ALLERGIES YOU MAY HAVE

All of our dishes are cooked to order - your patience is appreciated, at busy times there will be a wait for

food.